
NW DIV:LOT 10 BLOCK I THOMPSON S

ORB 643-393, (WD 982-2500 LIFE E

MCCOOK DAVIDA T/MULLINS TRAVIS DENARD II
227 NW QUEEN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11635-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/14/2015 DF 0.11 2,500 0 0 2,500

STANDARD
2

8,911
0

2,500
11,411

0
11,411

0
11,411
11,411

0

11,411

1282/1063 10/03/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDDIE WILSON

DAVIDA T MCCOOK & T

0999/0612 10/27/2003 WD Q I 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH COLES, PARE

FREDDIE L WILSON
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150 NW HENSLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 493 46.1100 51.64 25,459 1920 1920 10 0
AP
20 35.00 35.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 468

BAS 468 100 468 8,459

USP 72 35 25 452

540 493 8,911

BAS= W20 S15 USP= S12 E6 N12W6$ E6 S12 E14 N27$.
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20

15

6

12

14

27
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6

12

6

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-350.00 100.00 5,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,500


